Arizona Board of Executive Clemency Board Hearing Posting Sheet

HRG

TYPE July 24, 2023 ADC#
R  CHAMBERLAIN, SUZANNE 360555
R  TORREZ, LEANDRA 212246
R  YEARGAIN, NATALIE 288064
R CHAMBERS, SARAH 318151
R CABRERA, PAUL 356380
R  TAYLOR, ZANE 290083
R TURNER, ANTHONY 319452
R MUNOZ, DEVON 328764
R VILLELA-DELVAL, CARLOS 315601
R LAWRENCE, BILLY 209166
R  GUERRERO-CASTRO, JESUS 294450

HRG
TYPE

PA

PA

PA
CSI
CsI
(85314

July 25, 2023

RENTERIA, ELISEO
JOHNSON, KARL
CRAIG, KEVIN
GALINDO, ROY
HONICKY, MARK
JOHNSON, BRYANT

ADC#

HRG
TYPE

July 26, 2023

126620 aBspis HIATT, JOHN

082610
146297
119911
333893
218881

Cs1
CSI
CSI

BAILEY, HENRY
OCHOA, JOE
CHAVEZ, LINDA

ADC#

087074
071619
201818
247853

HRG
TYPE

]

A " =" R

AR ® R R R

July 27, 2023

JIMINEZ-LARA, LUIS
BROGI, CODY
SEGURA, MARIO
SAMPSON, SYDANIEL
AROB, MAKALE
HOPPER, JOSEPH
CARTER, SEAN
SAIN, STEVEN
MIRANDA, PAUL
ARNOLD, JEREMIAH
SHEGRUD, JEFFREY
JONES, LEE

Pursuant to ARS §38-431.02 (F), notice is hereby given to the members of the Arizona Board of Executive Clemency and to the general public that the AZBOEC will hold regular hearings. The hearings will begin at 8:30
a.m. and will be held at 4000 N. Central Ave., Suite 2300, Phoenix, AZ 85012. A copy of the agenda for the hearings will be available at least 24 hours in advance. The Board Chairman may elect to enter into Executive

Session for the purpose of receiving legal advice with the attorney for the Board as authorized by A.R.S §38-431.03.A(3). Above is a list of the hearings and the days which they will occur. Inmates or persons appearing
on this posting may be subject to removal from the hearing docket at the time or prior to the hearing date. Please note hearings are not held on friday.

AMERICAN DISABILITY ACT: Persons with disabilities may reque;u@&onajmodations sﬁéﬁsign language interpreters by contacting our office at 602-542-5656. Audio assistance devices are present in the

Board’s hearing room. Interpreter requests should be made as#arly as possjfe tuj

Dated July 26, 2023

y
Signed: &

ime to arrange the accommodation.

CHAIRMAN

ADC#
260889
253320
201778
340442
220188
078426
359384
286338
232175
339500
245758
099707
Legend:
PC Probable Cause
PAR Parole Revocation
HAR Home Arrest Revocation
R CSR Revocation
PA Parole 412A
PB Parole 412B
HA Home Arrest
AD Absolute Discharge
CS1 Commutation Phase I
CS2 Commutation Phase 2
IDD Imminent Danger of Death
603L fﬁeéﬂf’d”
M Modification
P Pardon
N Special Hearing
X Executive Session
T Training
RES Rescission




